TEL 03 687 8100  FAX 03 615 8125  EMAIL sales@nzinsulators.co.nz
SOLID LINK LVI & FUSED LINK LVFI ISOLATORS
Part
Number
Description Brand Origin Rated Current Contacts Standard Weight Box/
Pallet
Drawing
Single Solid Link LVI

Compact 24kV SF6
NGK STANGER SF6 Gas Switches
54
2016
WEB nzinsulators.co.nz  HQ & FACTORY Thomas Street, PO Box 5, Temuka
3 x FSD 401 FSD 401 FSD 401 Bracket
FSD400
FSD401
FSD THREE & SINGLE PHASE DIN FUSE DISCONNECTS (AS/NZS 3947-1)
Part
Number
Description Brand Origin Rated Amps Fits Terminations Weight Box
Qty
Drawing
FSD 160A Disconnects
539252 NGK-S FSD160 Single Phase NGK-S Australia 415V 160A NH00 IPC/IPC 6-95mm2 1.0kg 1 71932
539260 NGK-S Bracket for 3 x FSD160 NGK-S Australia 415V 1.7kg 1 72485/2
FSD 250A Disconnects
539279 NGK-S FSD250 Three Phase + Bracket NGK-S Australia 415V 250A NH1&2 IPC/IPC 6-95mm2 6.0kg 1 72477/1
FSD 400A Disconnects
468908 NGK-S FSD400 Three Phase + Bracket NGK-S Australia 415V 400A NH1&2 4.76mm T/Palms 6.0kg 1 71969/5
468916 NGK-S FSD401 Single Phase NGK-S Australia 415V 400A NH1,2&3 4.76mm T/Palms 2.0kg 1 73401/5
469106 NGK-S Bracket for 3 x FSD401 NGK-S Australia 415V 1.7kg 1 72923
FSD 630A Disconnect
468819 NGK-S FSD631 Single Phase NGK-S Australia 415V 630A NH2&3 6.35mm T/Palms 2.0kg 1 73631/5
NGK STANGER FSD Disconnects
64
2016